
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	GRUB	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $221.82
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Sarika	Priyadarshi txn_lZH50XA -$10.00 $211.82
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Nadooor txn_d7HYe8g -$10.00 $201.82
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_wNHAzVM -$10.00 $191.82
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Shayaan	shaikh txn_66HAJMr -$10.00 $181.82
2025-07-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sarika	Priyadarshi txn_wNHA7xY $0.06 $181.88
2025-07-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hasnat4763 txn_NQHZJqm $0.06 $181.94
2025-07-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_kWHOQQ7 $0.52 $182.46
2025-07-06 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_p5Hoem6 -$10.00 $172.46
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Yahya	semak txn_EyHw8mq -$10.00 $162.46
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Johann txn_5wHKoW6 -$10.00 $152.46
2025-07-13 Grant	to	Artem	Kim txn_QmH9yXl -$10.00 $142.46
2025-07-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Artem	Kim txn_XGH4pnz $10.00 $152.46
2025-07-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Stevens txn_xQHdwqw $0.14 $152.60
2025-07-18 Grant	to	Krishiv	Vyas txn_zVHonWz -$8.00 $144.60
2025-07-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Johann txn_zVHonxZ $0.77 $145.37
2025-07-18 Grant	to	Carlson txn_YRHxeXb -$10.00 $135.37
2025-07-19 Grant	to	karna txn_LgHRpwQ -$10.00 $125.37
2025-07-24 Grant	to	Aryan txn_zVHoN6Y -$10.00 $115.37
2025-07-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aryan txn_qkHRJ8p $0.44 $115.81
2025-07-25 Grant	to	AMR txn_ZeH9gmV -$10.00 $105.81
2025-07-26 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_brH7keZ $1,000.00 $1,105.81
2025-07-27 Grant	to	Owais txn_brH7kdY -$74.00 $1,031.81

WITHDRAWN:	$202.00.	DEPOSITED:	$1,011.99. $1,031.81

YSWS	-	Grub	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Grub's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


